All in One!
� Built-in suction filter and silencer
� Air supply valve for generating a vacuum
� Vacuum release valve (equipped with a flow
   volume adjustment valve)
� Vacuum pressure switch (solid state, diaphragm)
Adaptable for a manifold
application

EMC-ZM-01A-UK
Series ZM
How to Order
05
07
10
13
15
Nozzle diameter
Vacuum switch model
—
E14
E15
E16
E17
E18
E19
E55
M15
Without switch
1 output, without analogue output, 3 rotation setting (ZSE1)
1 output, without analogue output, 200  setting (ZSE1)
2 outputs, without analogue output, 3 rotation setting (ZSE1)
2 outputs, without analogue output, 200  setting (ZSE1)
1 output, analogue output, 3 rotation setting (ZSE1)
1 output, analogue output, 200  setting (ZSE1)
1 output, without analogue output, 200  setting, PNP output (ZSE1)
1 output, without analogue output, Diaphragm (18 rotation setting), Solid state(10 to 26 VDC) (ZSM1)
5
6
V
S
R
24 VDC
12 VDC
6 VDC
5 VDC
3 VDC
Solenoid valve
rated voltage
ZM
Body style
 DC voltage (with surge voltage suppressor) If the polarity is incorrect at DC
(surge voltage suppressor), diode or switching element may be damaged.
1
1S
3 Note)
5 Note)
2
2S
4 Note)
6 Note)
L Q
Series ZM
Vacuum Ejector

5A20ZS
AA20ZS
Table (1) How to Order Connector for Solid State Switch
 ZM              -E15CN ..............................
∗  ......................................
Table (2) How to Order for Supply Valve and Vacuum Release Valve
� How to order connector assembly
Table (3) Solenoid Valve Model
∗ 0
SY100–30–4A–
SY100–30–A
—
6
10
15
20
25
30
50
300 mm
600 mm
1000 mm
1500 mm
2000 mm
2500 mm
3000 mm
5000 mm
Lead wire length
Warning
Caution
� How to Order Solenoid Valves (Refer to the table (3))
Z1–V1 4–1 5 L Z
V1 4–2 5 L Z
G
H